
THE BRITISH CLUB BANGKOK

CHRISTMAS ORDER

Please return this order to Reception or by email to reception@britishclubbangkok.org  

I will collect on (Day)                  (Date)                        

Name:                                                                       

Signature:                                                                  

Christmas crackers (box of 10) 
Whole turkey (6-8 kg)
Honey glazed baked ham 
Roast leg of lamb (whole leg) 
with gravy & mint sauce
Chipolata sausage wrapped in bacon 
"pigs in blankets" 
Chestnut stuffing with sage & onion 
Roast potatoes 
Brussels sprouts 
Roast pumpkin 
Honey roasted mixed garden 
vegetables 
Turkey bisto gravy 
Bread sauce 
Homemade mince pies 
Christmas pudding 
Christmas fruit cake 
Homemade shortbread 
Black forest gateau 
Blueberry cheese cake 
Strawberry cheese cake 
Apple pie 
Apple & cranberry pie 
Rhubarb & ginger crumble 
Custard 
Stilton cheese 

ITEMS PRICE

TOTAL

QUANTITY TOTAL (BAHT)

700/10 pcs
700/kg
650/kg

2,800/per Leg

30/each

400/kg
120/kg
300/kg
120/kg
170/kg

250/litre
120/litre
70/each

500/500 g
600

40/each
650
600
600
550
700
700

120/500 ml
550/250 g
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Time:                                                        

Club No.                                                   

Tel:                                                           

Email:                                                       

Why not take the stress out of christmas by simply ordering all your festival foods from your Club?


